Xucoooru TaBo3ynun YCK "TaBxunaoonk' 6a canam 31.10.2021c.

00 xazop comonii

JA0OPOUXO

Haxknm xasuHa

Bapou rupudran a3 bonkn muyuun ToquKHCTOH
Bapou rupudran a3 TAKUIOTXOH JOXMIHA
Bapou rupudTaH a3 TAIIKUIOTXON XOPUIA
Cannyku MaOarry3opit

DOHOU NYWOHUOAHU MANAPOMU UMKOHNAZUD A3 PYU KAP3X0
Capmosry3opit

Bocuraxou acocin

Hurap nopouxo

XAMAI'A JOPOUXO

VXIAJTOPUXO

Bapou napnoxt 6a bonku muwmtun ToOYUKUCTOH
Bapou napoxT 0a TalKUIOTXOH JOXUITA
Bapou mapoxT 6a TaTKMIOTXOHW XOPHYA
AMoHATXO0

Hurap yxnanopuxo

XAMATI'A YXJAJOPUXO

CAPMOs

CapmMmosiu caxomit
Capmosin m30(a
3axupa xamari
dowunan conu rysamra
®dowunan comu 4opit
XAMATI'1 CAPMOSA

VXJIAJOPHXO BA CAPMOS

15 055 820
9 069 316

0

39 337 647
22 766 060
194

35000

28 630 340
25 062 883
139 957 066

0

11 251 337
0

34 469 122
5095 286
50 815 745

65 000 000
0

18 252 340
1523 398
4 365 583
89 141 321

139 957 066



XUCOBOT O ®OUJIA BA 3APAP
60 xazop comonii

Japoman a3 MaOIarry30puxo

Xapo4oT a3 aMOHAaTXOU MYXJIaTHOK

JapoManu KOMUCCUOHM
Xapo4oTH KOMUCCUOHM

Japoman/xapodoT a3 pyu aMaiuér 60 achopu XOpHYi

Hapoman
XapouoT

AManuérxou FalipuTaBo3yHI
Hapoman
Xapoyor

XapoyoTu aMauéTi
XapogoTtxo 0apou tamakkyau OIITU

Jaurap Aapomaj
JUrap Xxapoyor

DOOUJAN CODPU AHTO3BAHIUIIIABAHJIA
ana03 a3 ¢pouaa
DOOUJAUN COD

Japomaanoxuu nopouxo (ROA)
Camapanoxuu capmos (ROE)
LEVERAGE

2 783 136
29 997

17 161 367
3691 148

27 470 343
21672 001

59 250

20575678

2452 141

8 284 164
1 667 896

5669 399
1303 816
4 365 583

3.1%
4.9%
51.3%



